
 

 
This package is intended for information purposes only and recipients should not rely upon it for accurate factual information. The information contained within this package is considered to be accurate but Royal LePage Solutions does not 
warrant it to be so. Recipients hereof should conduct their own investigations to determine the accuracy of information contained herein, including confirmation of land use. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. 
 

 

April 2024 Industrial Properties 
www.royallepagecommercial.com  

Royal LePage Solutions – Commercial Division 
#205, 264 Midpark Way SE 

Calgary, AB  T2X 1J6 
 

 

INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY FOR LEASE/SALE 
PROPERTY SIZE SALE / 

LEASE 
TOTAL ASKING 

PRICE 
PRICE/ 
UNIT 

COMMENTS CONTACT 

631 – 37 Ave NE 

 
 

Total Size: 2,000 sf 
 

Lease Market 
 
Op Costs: 
$6.50/sf 

 • Located in Greenview Industrial Park  
• Bay has been built out for full commercial kitchen  
• 6 burner gas stove, hood fan and dishwasher  
• 3 Phase 220 Amp power  
• Front private office, front loading area, 1 washroom  
• Paved front and yard area 
• 6 common parking stalls in frontll listing realtor John Hamilton 

(403-815-9041) for details 

Cheri Long 
 

Brochure 

220 – 40 Avenue NE 

 
 

Total Size/Bay: 6,465 sf 
Warehouse: 3,765 sf  
Office/Showroom:  2,700 sf 
  on 2 floors 
 

Sale 
or 

Lease 

$1,300,000 
 
$12.00/sq. ft. 

 • Great owner/user space located in Greenview Industrial Park  
• Stand-alone property with office build-out over two floors 
• Includes a kitchenette, several offices & reception area  
• Approximately 1,500 SF main floor office area  
• Building extensions on both sides of building, used for storage  
• Includes rear fenced compound;  
• Potential to acquire racking and a forklift  
• Chip equipment in building is for sale  
• Call listing realtor John Hamilton (403-815-9041) for details 

Julie Stefan 
 

Brochure 

 

http://www.royallepagecommercial.com/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Qi6uyHqhykdgQL8S5RanAZfPHuUayc8F/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gcTgFt5yKnci2WItwUmuOSxAtJagPxqn/view?usp=drive_link
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For further information, please contact: 
 

Alex Bauer Aliya Lalji Barry Harvey Brian Romanow Chad Morgan 
Associate Associate Associate Associate Associate Broker/Owner 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (403) 688-1407 Direct: (403) 617-3498 Direct (403) 807-7839 Direct: (403) 710-5628 Direct: (403) 464-6765 

alex@alexsellscanmore.ca aliya@royallepage.ca barrywharvey@yahoo.com brian@romanow.ca chadmorgan@royallepage.ca 

 
Cheri Long Dean Cooper Grace Yan Julie Stefan Pranshu Dixit 

Associate Broker Associate Associate Associate Associate 
Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 

Direct (403) 860-9419 Direct: (403) 918-8407 Direct: (403) 660-6778 Direct: (403) 804-1399 Direct: (403) 408-6364 
clong@royallepagecommercial.com dean@mountainliving.ca grace@topglobalrealestate.com jstefan@royallepage.ca pranshu@royallepage.ca 

 
Sam Patel Taeju Lee Wing Tang 
Associate Associate Associate 

Commercial Division Commercial Division Commercial Division 
Direct: (403) 975-8233 Direct: (587) 436-6737  Direct: (403) 605-1199 

sampatel@royallepage.ca tlee@royallepage.ca wtang@royallepagecommercial.com 
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